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IMIE

tukasz
Kacper
Adrian
Marcin
Wojciech
Marcel
Jerzy
Mirostaw
Grzegorz
Michat
Artur
Michat
Roman
Jakub
Robert
Artur
Pawet
Kamil
Pawet
Grzegorz
Janusz
Rafat
Piotr
Krzysztof
Jacek
Justyna
Tomasz
Jacek
Piotr
Waldemar
Bartosz
Arkadiusz
Andrzej
Jarostaw
Pawet
Tomasz
Stawomir
Pawet

NAZWISKO

Maziarek
Koziot
Torba
Jabtonski
Sendecki
Jabtonski
Rostek
Matek
Drzewiecki
Kleps
Szczebak
Skrzyniarz
Kowalski
Bucki
Saletra
Karbownik
Stachurski
Marek
Baran
Rumik
Sulowski
Jach
Czerski
Kowalik
Zmija
Tarnowska
Slusarczyk
Chmielarczyk
Przybylski
Rusowicz
Patka
SosnowskKi
Wierzbicki
Garbacz
Raczyto
Wojcik
Knie¢

Jach

NR.

sTART PLEC KLUB

5157 M LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO

5289 M

5215 M KLUB KOLARSKI JEZOWE

5162 M METROBIKES.PL

5028 M LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO

5148 M METROBIKES.PL

5217 M ERKADO RACING TEAM KRASNIK
5195 M STWA MTB TEAM

5159 M LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO

5137 M SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM

5144 M

5197 M

5161 M

5194 M DZIKI STASZOW MTB

5156 M ROWER-SPORT KIELCE

5187 M LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO

5285 M X

5152 M ROWER-SPORT KIELCE

5158 M

5220 M BIKE CLUB JANOW LUBELSKI
5219 M BIKE CLUB JANOW LUBELSKI
5170 M LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO

5176 M

5214 M KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA
5227 M KRISS CYCLING TEAM

5288 K BIKE SALON TEAM

5150 M

5198 M OCYNKOWNIA SLASK SCHC TEAM CHRZANOW
5172 M BIKE SALON TEAM

5218 M ERKADO RACING TEAM KRASNIK
5165 M

5199 M PEUGEOT NIEDZIOLKA BIKE TEAM
5203 M RADOM

5221 M BIKE CLUB JANOW LUBELSKI
5284 M UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM

5213 M

5276 M SSC SUCHEDNIOW

5147 M

KAT
WIEK
M2
M2
M2
M4
M4
M2
M4
M4
M4
M2
M2
M4
M4
M4
M2
M4
M4
M2
M2
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M2
K4
M2
M4
M4
M6
M4
M4
M6
M4
M2
M4
M6
M2
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START

11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28

START

NETTO

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:04
00:00:01
00:00:08
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:07
00:00:13
00:00:00
00:00:12
00:00:00
00:00:03
00:00:08
00:00:06
00:00:09
00:00:01
00:00:13
00:00:01
00:00:04
00:00:14
00:00:07
00:00:15
00:00:05
00:00:08
00:00:18
00:00:00
00:00:13
00:00:03
00:00:04
00:00:09
00:00:11
00:00:04
00:00:10
00:00:09
00:00:12
00:00:12

CZAS

01:32:04
01:34:05
01:34:06
01:38:01
01:38:09
01:38:23
01:41:10
01:41:24
01:41:44
01:47:22
01:47:43
01:47:45
01:47:46
01:47:50
01:47:56
01:50:57
01:54:01
01:54:06
01:54:09
01:54:14
01:54:33
01:54:42
01:55:23
01:55:56
01:57:12
01:57:36
01:57:36
01:58:22
01:58:51
01:59:02
02:02:39
02:03:46
02:05:08
02:07:06
02:07:24
02:07:31
02:09:08
02:09:09

CZAS
NETTO
01:32:03
01:34:05
01:34:02
01:37:59
01:38:00
01:38:23
01:41:09
01:41:24
01:41:37
01:47:08
01:47:43
01:47:32
01:47:45
01:47:46
01:47:48
01:50:51
01:53:51
01:54:04
01:53:55
01:54:12
01:54:29
01:54:28
01:55:16
01:55:40
01:57:06
01:57:27
01:57:18
01:58:21
01:58:37
01:58:59
02:02:34
02:03:36
02:04:56
02:07:01
02:07:14
02:07:22
02:08:55
02:08:56



M
OPEN
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
2
3
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

IMIE

Pawet
Barttomiej
Grzegorz
Marcin
Michat
tukasz
Marcin
Grzegorz
Stawomir
tukasz
Ignacy
Mariusz
Jakub
Grzegorz
Michat
Piotr
Dominik
Wojciech
Pawet
Pawet
Piotr
Marek
Jedrzej
Michat
Katarzyna
Katarzyna
Maciej
Grzegorz
Aleksander
Michat
Damian
Marcin
Marcin
Michat
Marcin

NAZWISKO

Kowalik
Ordzinski
Chmura
Smolinski
Socha
Piotrowski
Maslonkowski
Zapata
Zyguta
Materek
Rzepecki
Smolag
Fabiszewski
Wasilewski
Migus
Kozdron
Filipowski
Kurosad-Kurasiewicz
Mazurkiewicz
Wojcicki
Tyzo
Borowiec
Ordzinski
Pawlik
Majer
Szczesna
Kroélikowski
Ruta
Zieleniewicz
Gebura
Stankowski
Sliwa
Zelazny
Jaszczura
Lasota

NR.
START
5200
5178
5183
5149
5196
5278
5132
5127
5177
5192
5279
5167
5139
5180
5181
5163
5141
5175
5123
5212
5153
5036
5134
5140
5282
5216
5138
5166
5277
5125
5121
5122
5124
5131
5173

PLEC KLUB
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VIEWIORY TEAM

KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA
XPROJEKT
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE

BODZENTYN TEAM

ROWER-SPORT KIELCE

SPK BIKE

TEAM ZABIEGANEDNI
BIEGACZ SWIETOKRZYSKI

SSC SUCHEDNIOW
SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM
UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM
SPK BIKE

SGR MTB STARACHOWICKA GRUPA ROWEROWA
SGR MTB STARACHOWICKA GRUPA ROWEROWA
SGR MTB STARACHOWICKA GRUPA ROWEROWA
SGR MTB STARACHOWICKA GRUPA ROWEROWA
TRENUJROWER.PL

KAT
WIEK
M4
M4
M4
M2
M4
M4
M2
M2
M4
M2
M2
M4
M2
M4
M4
M4
M2
M4
M2
M6
M2
M6
M2
M2
K2
K2
M2
M4
M6
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M4

M W
KAT
22
23
24
14
25
26
15
16
27
17
18
28
19
29
30
31
20
32
21
4
22
5
23
24
:
2
25
33
6
26
27
28
29

START

11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28
11:32:28

START

NETTO

00:00:11
00:00:09
00:00:11
00:00:15
00:00:15
00:00:10
00:00:15
00:00:05
00:00:01
00:00:16
00:00:07
00:00:18
00:00:22
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:05
00:00:14
00:00:12
00:00:10
00:00:06
00:00:13
00:00:07
00:00:19
00:00:14
00:00:09
00:00:00
00:00:23
00:00:21
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:03
00:00:06

CZAS

02:11:59
02:12:01
02:14:17
02:16:10
02:18:18
02:18:39
02:20:27
02:21:15
02:22:30
02:23:55
02:24:08
02:26:30
02:29:01
02:31:30
02:31:31
02:32:13
02:35:28
02:38:04
02:43:57
02:44:52
02:45:05
02:47:36
02:51:40
02:51:46
02:51:54
02:54:17
02:59:59
03:04:33
03:20:44
03:22:49
03:22:50
03:28:17
03:28:19
DNF

DNF

CZAS
NETTO
02:11:48
02:11:52
02:14:05
02:15:54
02:18:02
02:18:29
02:20:11
02:21:09
02:22:28
02:23:39
02:24:01
02:26:11
02:28:38
02:31:14
02:31:14
02:31:56
02:35:22
02:37:50
02:43:45
02:44:42
02:44:58
02:47:22
02:51:32
02:51:26
02:51:40
02:54:08
02:59:59
03:04:09
03:20:23
03:22:29
03:22:30
03:27:55
03:28:00



